WinAlign ® HD Alignment Systems
Fast and accurate wheel alignment for multi-axle trucks
NEW!
New DSP760T alignment sensors
Fully Integrated AlignmentTruck Pusher
Rolling Compensation
Six Sensors Live
4	 �Auto-locking

Tel: +1 314-731-3020  Fax: +1 314-731-0132
Email: international@hunter.com
Ordering Guide
Choose your cabinet model...
WA310E Standard cabinet accessories:
      – Steering wheel holder
      – Brake pedal depressor
Power Requirements:
115V or 230V, 1-ph, 50/60 Hz
WA360E
WA370E
WA470E
Choose your alignment sensors...
DSP760T 6 cordless optical sensors
with 6 self-centering wheel adaptors, 6 storage
brackets, 2 sensor shaft extensions
DSP740T 4 cordless optical sensors
with 4 self-centering wheel adaptors, 4 storage
brackets, 2 sensor shaft extensions
Choose additional optional accessories...
20-2855-1 Truck Pusher
CTN-1757 Printer — High Speed USB
CTN-1833 LCD Monitor (27 inch)
with Mounting Bracket
CTN-1834 LCD Monitor (24 inch)
with Mounting Bracket
20-2871-1 Mounting Bracket
for 24-27 inch Monitor
20-2910-1 Hand Held XF Radio Remote Control Kit
(For use with WA360E, and WA310E. Included
with WA370E and WA470E.)
20-2875-1 Heavy-Duty Rolling Comp Plates
(Rack Mount)
20-2876-1 Heavy-Duty Rolling Comp Plates
(Floor Mount)
25-24-1 Heavy-Duty mechanical turning angle
gauges (2 required)
20-2886-1 Truck 2 Sensor Storage Post